
La Purisima Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 6/14/2025 PAR 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 3 17 13 1 7 5 11 15 4 16 2 18 10 6 8 14 12

1 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 9 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 40 5 4 5 3 6 7 5 4 6 45 85 2 31 3

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 8 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 45 5 6 5 6 4 7 4 3 5 45 90 5 35 10

9728802 Mike McCabe 35 9 8 3 8 5 6 7 7 7 60 7 7 11 5 7 9 8 5 7 66 126 17 38 15

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 12 5 5 3 5 5 6 8 3 4 44 4 5 6 3 4 6 7 3 5 43 87 4 28 2

2 12470934 George Huber 24 7 9 5 4 4 7 6 6 5 53 6 8 9 5 6 11 4 7 5 61 114 15 37 12

9227399 Barry Benedik 22 9 6 4 5 5 8 6 8 5 56 7 7 8 4 6 6 5 4 5 52 108 10 38 15

9239544 Richard Gonzales 20 6 8 2 5 6 7 4 6 4 48 7 6 9 5 9 12 6 3 6 63 111 13 35 10

9719650 Bert Barrett 16 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 39 6 4 9 3 6 6 6 4 7 51 90 5 34 6
3 1609240 Jeff Klone 9 5 4 3 6 5 7 6 4 4 44 5 5 7 4 5 7 5 6 5 49 93 7 34 6

0034821 Don Platz 17 8 8 4 4 4 6 5 6 2 47 5 8 13 4 3 5 5 3 5 51 98 9 31 3

0034820 Ron Greer 11 6 6 2 5 6 7 5 5 4 46 6 4 5 3 10 7 4 4 7 50 96 8 32 5
4 9310642 Tim Black 7 6 6 2 5 5 6 5 6 4 45 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 40 85 2 27 1

3139433 Brent Haner 17 7 6 3 8 9 9 8 6 5 61 5 6 6 3 5 7 6 4 5 47 108 10 34 6

9510914 Mark Steele 10 7 5 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 43 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 40 83 1 34 6
5 9707729 Bradford Bleick 19 7 6 3 5 4 7 6 7 4 49 6 5 8 3 8 9 6 6 8 59 108 10 39 18

9221671 Terry Bleick 32 9 8 4 6 9 7 6 6 6 61 7 8 7 7 6 9 10 4 8 66 127 18 37 12

1975373 Jose Aguilar 22 6 7 4 8 7 7 7 7 4 57 5 7 6 6 7 7 5 4 7 54 111 13 38 15

9805674 Don F Ramey 27 12 6 4 7 6 7 7 8 4 61 7 5 8 5 7 8 6 3 7 56 117 16 37 12
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La Purisima Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 6/14/2025 PAR 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 36 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 3 17 13 1 7 5 11 15 4 16 2 18 10 6 8 14 12

1 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 9 4 3 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 35 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 41 x

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 7 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 40 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 3 5 40 80 3

9728802 Mike McCabe 35 7 6 1 6 3 4 5 5 5 42 5 5 9 4 5 7 6 3 5 49 91 12

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 12 4 4 3 5 4 5 7 2 4 38 3 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 37 75 2

2 12470934 George Huber 24 6 7 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 41 4 7 7 4 5 9 3 6 4 49 90 10

9227399 Barry Benedik 22 8 4 3 4 3 7 5 7 4 45 5 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 41 86 7

9239544 Richard Gonzales 20 5 7 1 4 4 6 3 5 3 38 6 5 7 4 8 11 5 2 5 53 91 12

9719650 Bert Barrett 16 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 31 5 3 8 3 5 5 5 3 6 43 74 1
3 1609240 Jeff Klone 9 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 4 4 39 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 45 84 5

0034821 Don Platz 17 7 7 3 3 3 5 4 5 1 38 4 7 12 4 2 4 4 2 4 43 81 4

0034820 Ron Greer 11 5 5 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 40 5 4 4 3 9 6 3 4 7 45 85 6
4 9310642 Tim Black 7 6 5 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 41 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 x

3139433 Brent Haner 17 6 5 2 7 8 8 7 5 4 52 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 4 39 91 12

9510914 Mark Steele 10 6 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 x
5 9707729 Bradford Bleick 19 6 5 2 4 2 6 5 6 3 39 5 4 7 2 7 8 5 5 7 50 89 8

9221671 Terry Bleick 32 7 6 3 4 7 5 4 4 5 45 5 7 5 6 4 7 8 2 6 50 95 15

1975373 Jose Aguilar 22 5 5 3 7 5 6 6 6 3 46 3 6 4 5 6 6 4 3 6 43 89 8

9805674 Don F Ramey 27 10 4 3 6 4 5 5 7 3 47 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 2 6 43 90 10

# Players 18 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Net

Rank


